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POLYETHYLENE PALLETS

All sumps hold 110% of
the total stored or 25% of
the combined total stored
(whichever is greater).

Rotationally moulded
polyethylene construction
means:

1. Robust, hard wearing and
incredibly long lasting.

2. Compatible with most
liquids.

Please note: Spill pallets
should only be moved when
empty.

All models are covered

by the Romold® 3 year
guarantee.
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BB1FW has fork lift access
from all four sides.

MANUFACTURED
FROM RECYCLED
POLYETHYLENE
CODE DETAIL
BB1 With grid
BBIT Fits BB1
BB1D Without grid
BB1DG With grid
BB1FW With grid
BBIFWR With grid
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For use with the BB1 to
provide a decanting area

BB1DG

SIZE (LxWxH)

1760 x 1350 x 710mm
525 x 545 x 835mm
2065 x 1445 x 705mm
2065 x 1445 x 730mm
1340 x 1230 x 1090mm
1340 x 1230 x 1090mm
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IMPORTANT

G at the end of a product
denotes an optional R Grid is

included

Made from recycled product

SUMP CAPACITY

1100Ltr
86ltr
1100ltr
1100ltr
1150ltr
1150Ltr

Includes a built in decanting
area. BB1DG has an additional
grid mesh deck for use with
IBCs with a metal pallet base

RGRID

Product has 4way access

uDL
2000kg
1500kg
1500kg
1500kg
1500kg

WEIGHT

91kg
8.5kg
79kg
94kg
71kg
71kg



IBC SPILL PALLETS

- BB2FW has fork lift access
. from all four sides

BBT

For use with BB2 to
provide a decanting area

BB3 & BB3G have a built-in
containment area to catch
drips and leaks from the IBC ' =
valve . I l

BB4 can be fitted with optional
grid mesh RGRID for storing

Please note: BB1D, BB3 and IBCs with metal spill pallets

BB4 are not suitable for steel
framed IBCs

DETAIL DIBt APPROVAL SIZE (LxWxH) SUMP CAPACITY UDL WEIGHT
BB3 Without grid Y 1735 x 1455 x 715mm 1125ltr 1500kg 77kg
BB3G With grid Y 1735 x 1455 x 715mm 1125ltr 1500kg 91kg
BB2 With grid Y 2560 x 1350 x 510mm 140ltr 3000kg 116kg
BBT Fits BB2 & BB4 N 530 x 520 x 530mm 8éltr = 5kg
BB2FW With grid Y 2340 x 1225 x 610mm 1150ltr 2500kg 91kg
BB4 Without grid Y 2340 x 1360 x 520mm 1150ltr 2800kg 85kg
BB4G With grid Y 2340 x 1360 x 520mm 1150ltr 2800kg 109kg
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solution to protecting the sump from
ingress by rainwater when you need
to store IBCs outdoors

All sumps hold
110% of the total
stored or 25% of

the combined total
stored (whichever is

BB2HCS

BB1HSC and BB2HCS have fully
powder coat painted (inside and
out) steel covers which makes
them extremely durable, providing
excellent compatibility with most
liquids

BBTHCS

The hinged, lockable doors are fitted
with door stays to hold them securely
when loading and unloading

A robust polyethylene funnel
complete with in-built debris strainer
and lid designed for use with a
standard 1000ltr IBC

CODE SIZE (LxWxH) SUMP CAPACITY ubL WEIGHT
BB1C 1760 x 1350 x 2410mm 1100Ltr 1500kg 119kg
BB2C 2560 x 1350 x 2140mm 1140Ltr 3000kg 181kg
BB1HCS 1840 x 1425 x 2405mm 1100ltr 2000kg 223kg
BB2HCS 2625 x 1430 x 2110mm 1140ltr 3000kg 285kg
CODE DIA WEIGHT HEIGHT
DF200 640mm 4kg 150mm
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